Fiber Media converter
The non-managed media converters, which give you economic solutions for media conversion
between fiber and copper Ethernet. It provides you SC,FC or ST connectors for your fiber optic
cables and RJ45 for twisted pair UTP cable connection.The maximum extension is up to 120km
over fiber.
Features
In conformity to IEEE802.3 10base-T, IEEE802.3u 100 base-TX/FX, IEEE802.3ab 1000 base-T,
IEEE802.3z, 1000base-SX/LX, IEEE802.1a, IEEE802.1PQ0S, IEEE802.1d Spanning Tree.

www.etulinktechnology.com 4 / 6 sales@etulinktechnology.com
Order Information
Part Number Rate
Optic
fiber
Wavelength
(nm)
Power
(dBm)
Rx
sensitivity
(dBm)
Reach
(KM)
Loss
allowed
(dBm)
EM-100-M2 10/100Mbps MM 1310
-20~-1
2
-30 2 10
EM-100-S25 10/100Mbps SM 1310 -15~-7 -34 25 19
EM-100-S40 10/100Mbps SM 1310 -9~-5 -36 40 27
EM-100-S60 10/100Mbps SM 1310 -5~-2 -36 60 31
EM-100-S80 10/100Mbps SM 1550 -5~0 -37 80 32
EM-100-S100 10/100Mbps SM 1550 -3~0 -38 100 35
EM-100-S120 10/100Mbps SM 1550 0~5 -38 120 38
EM-1100-M05 10/100/1000Mbps MM 850 -9.5~4 -17 0.55 8
EM-1100-M2 10/100/1000Mbps MM 1310 -9~-3 -21 2 12
EM-1100-S20 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1310 -6~-1 -21 20 15
EM-1100-S40 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1310 -5~0 -24 40 20
EM-1100-S60 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1550 -5~0 -25 60 20
EM-1100-S80 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1550 -2~3 -25 80 25
EM-100-BS2A 10/100Mbps MM 1310/1550 -14~-8 -30 2 17
EM-100-BS2B 10/100Mbps MM 1550/1310 -14~-8 -30 2 17
EM-100-BS20A 10/100Mbps SM 1310/1550 -8~-3 -33 20 25
EM-100-BS20B 10/100Mbps SM 1550/1310 -8~-3 -33 20 25
EM-100-BS25A 10/100Mbps SM 1310/1550 -8~-3 -33 25 25
EM-100-BS25B 10/100Mbps SM 1550/1310 -8~-3 -33 25 25
EM-100-BS40A 10/100Mbps SM 1310/1550 -8~-3 -33 40 25
EM-100-BS40B 10/100Mbps SM 1550/1310 -8~-3 -33 40 25
EM-100-BS60A 10/100Mbps SM 1310/1550 -5~0 -37 60 30
EM-100-BS60B 10/100Mbps SM 1550/1310 -5~0 -37 60 30
www.etulinktechnology.com 5 / 6 sales@etulinktechnology.com
www.etulinktechnology.com 6 / 6 sales@etulinktechnology.com
EM-100-BS80A 10/100Mbps SM 1490/1550 -0~0 -39 80 34
EM-100-BS80B 10/100Mbps SM 1550/1490 -0~0 -39 80 34
EM-100-BS100A 10/100Mbps SM 1490/1550 -0~0 -39 100 34
EM-100-BS100B 10/100Mbps SM 1550/1490 -0~0 -39 100 34
EM-100-BS120A 10/100Mbps SM 1490/1550 -0~0 -39 120 34
EM-100-BS120B 10/100Mbps SM 1550/1490 -0~0 -39 120 34
EM-1100-BS10A 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1310/1550 -6~-1 -22 10 22
EM-1100-BS10B 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1550/1310 -6~-1 -22 10 22
EM-1100-BS20A 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1310/1550 -6~-1 -22 20 22
EM-1100-BS20B 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1550/1310 -6~-1 -22 20 22
EM-1100-BS40A 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1310/1550 -6~-1 -22 40 22
EM-1100-BS40B 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1550/1310 -6~-1 -22 40 22
EM-1100-BS60A 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1490/1550 -6~-1 -22 60 22
EM-1100-BS60B 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1550/1490 -6~-1 -22 60 22
EM-1100-BS80A 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1490/1550 0~2 -25 80 25
EM-1100-BS80B 10/100/1000Mbps SM 1550/1490 0~2 -25 80 25